
November 2020

DATE/TIME CLASS WEBINAR ROOM

Mon, Nov 2, 10:00 AM MST Using the FamilySearch Catalog (Beginner) Yes
Online 

Only

Tue, Nov 3, 10:00 AM MST Using the FamilySearch Mobile Apps (Beginner) Yes
Online 

Only

Thu, Nov 5, 3:00 PM MST
Swedish Genealogy Files: Mystery of the Unknown 

Father in 1800 (Intermediate)
Yes

Online 

Only

Mon, Nov 9, 10:00 AM MST Latin Handwriting Seminar, Day 1 (Intermediate) Yes
Online 

Only

Tue, Nov 10, 10:00 AM MST Latin Handwriting Seminar, Day 2 (Intermediate) Yes
Online 

Only

Wed, Nov 11, 10:00 AM MST Latin Handwriting Seminar, Day 3 (Intermediate) Yes
Online 

Only

Thu, Nov 12, 10:00 AM MST Latin Handwriting Seminar, Day 4 (Intermediate) Yes
Online 

Only

Fri, Nov 13, 10:00 AM MST Latin Handwriting Seminar, Day 5 (Intermediate) Yes
Online 

Only

Fri, Nov 13, 2:00 PM MST
Sjeleregister (Index of Literacy and Religion) for Norway 

(Intermediate)
Yes

Online 

Only

Mon, Nov 16, 1:00 PM MST
Skimming the Surface: A Look Into Quebec Notarial 

Records (Intermediate)
Yes

Online 

Only

Tue, Nov 17, 11:00 AM MST Registros Migratorios (Beginner) Yes
Online 

Only

Fri, Nov 20, 2:00 PM MST Pre-1867 Emigration for Norway (Intermediate) Yes
Online 

Only

Mon, Nov 30, 8:30 AM MST
Using the Wiki and Scotlands People for Scots 

Research  (Beginner)
Yes

Online 

Only

Mon, Nov 30, 10:00 AM MST Scotland Land and Property Records  (Beginner) Yes
Online 

Only

Mon, Nov 30, 11:30 AM MST
Och Aye! Understanding Weird Scottish Words and 

Phrases  (Beginner)
Yes

Online 

Only

Mon, Nov 30, 1:00 PM MST Scotland Probate Records (Beginner) Yes
Online 

Only
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Family History Library

35 North West Temple

Salt Lake City, UT 84150

Family History Library Class Calendar

Please note that all class and webinar times are given in MST.

To view a Webinar on the date and time listed, click on the 'Yes' to the right of the class title.

The 'Yes' link will take you to the webinar.

For a list of monthly classes and webinars, please visit:  http://familysearch.org/locations/library_class_schedule
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